
SECOND WIND FUND – KIWANIS CLUB OF CASTLE PINES FOUNDATION
ROSTER OF APPROVED THERAPISTS

Caster, Jeff Phone: 303-870-7881
2305 East Arapahoe Road Fax: 303-683-2342
Centennial, CO 80122 Email: drcaster@comcast.net

*Champeau, Kristel Phone: 303-797-9432 (X502)
19751 E. Mainstreet, Ste. 247 Fax: 303-841-5140
Parker, CO 80138 Email: kchampeau@admhn.org

Denike, Alaina Hale Phone: 303-347-6445
61 West Davies Fax: 303-797-9358
Littleton, CO 80120 Email: ahale@admhn.org

Dunlap, Brett Elizabeth Phone: 303-347-6451
61 W. Davies Fax: 303-347-6451
Littleton, CO 80120 Email: bdunlap@admhn.org

*Dyk, Nicole Phone: 720-274-5271
6240 S. Main St., #265 Fax: 720-274-5267
Aurora, CO 80016 Email: nickysue777@msn.com

*Dyk, Kevin Phone: 720-274-5272
6240 S. Main St., #265 Fax: 720-274-5267
Aurora, CO 80016 Email: mental7@msn.com

Elmore, Kristene Phone: 303-659-6743
1604 Gaylord St Fax: 303-659-1051
Denver, CO 80206 Email: kelmore2@qwest.net

Hamilton, Cynthia Phone: 303-902-1539
61 West Davies Fax: 303-797-9358
Littleton, CO 80120

Hufford, Gina M. Phone: 720-274-5309
6240 S. Main St., #265 Fax: 720-274-5267
Aurora, CO 80016 Email: gmhufford@hotmail.com

Lefco, Michelle Phone: 303-927-6338
8089 S. Lincoln, Suite 203
Littleton, CO 80122 Email: michlefco@comcast.net

Levitas-Eisner, Jane Phone: 303-826-7296
8000 Prentice Ave., Ste. B-12 Fax: 303-721-1939
Englewood, CO 80111 Email: jane-eisner@earthlink.net



Pipich, Michael G. Phone: 720-255-9113
7995 E. Prentice Ave., Ste 207 Fax: 303-770-0930
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 Email: mpipich@qwest.net

Stockman, Gary Phone: 303-669-7268
19563 E. Mainstreet, Ste. 205 Fax: 303-805-4204
Parker, CO 80138 Email: garystockman@comcast.net

Vaccarella, Carolyn Phone: 303-994-0673
9255 W. Alameda, Unit E Fax: 1-866-340-0855
Lakewood, CO 80226 Email: carrieannevaccarella@gmail.com

Weisse, Dan E. Phone: 303-347-6447
61 W. Davies Fax: 303-347-6451
Littleton, CO 80120 Email: dewisse@admhn.org

Williams, Deborah A. Phone: 303-937-3478
7500 W. Mississippi, Ste.21A Fax: 720-851-5773
Lakewood, CO 80226 Email: wilmat2000@earthlink.net

Young, Keli Phone: 720-344-6856
8089 S. Lincoln St, Suite 203
Littleton, CO 80122 Email: jovial5@comcast.net
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